
Track One Track Two Track One Track Two Track One

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM Principles of Armoured Combat How the Other Half Fights:

9:30 AM German Longsword for

9:45 AM the Fioreist

10:00 AM Applied Combatives A Survey of Italian Poleaxe Scott Wilson Armizare in Application:

10:15 AM with Longsword Sword and Buckler for the Fioreist

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM Sword in Armour: Fighting at the Full

11:15 AM and Half-Sword

11:30 AM

11:45 AM Sean Hayes Christian Tobler

12:00 PM Devon Boorman Jason Smith Greg Mele

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM Mezza Mella: More than Meets Explicit and Implicit Takedowns of 

1:30 PM the Eye the Fior di Battaglia

1:45 PM

2:00 PM Taking Control 

2:15 PM Bastoncello: Stick Fighting in Armizare Does Fiore Wind? Bob Charrette Jason Smith of the Dagger Fight

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM Bob Charrette 

3:15 PM Scott Wilson Sean Hayes

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM The Road from Ferrara to Bologna: Basics of German Medieval Fiore vs. Modern Knife

4:45 PM Comparing the Early Italian Schools Dagger Combat

5:00 PM of Fencing

5:15 PM  

5:30 PM Greg Mele Christian Tobler Devon Boorman

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 AM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 AM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

Armizare Academy - Class Schedule

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Warm-Ups/Refreshments

Warm-Ups/Refreshments

Welcome/Introductions

Lunch

Lunch and Presentation: There is But One Art of the Sword (Tobler & Mele)

"Mid-Day Break and Tournament Preparation"

"Passing Period"

"Passing Period"

Lunch and Lecture:  En Arme: What Arme are We Talking About?

Armoured Feat of Arms

Dinner Break

Farewells

Dinner Break

Unarmoured Feat of Arms



Track Two

Getting the Basics Right:

Body Mechanics to Cutting Mechanics

to Tactical Application

Sean Hayes

Exchanging Thrusts:

Building the Unstoppable Thrust

Devon Boorman

Volta, Volte and Revolte

Jason Smith

Armizare Academy - Class Schedule

SUNDAY

Warm-Ups/Refreshments

Lunch and Presentation: There is But One Art of the Sword (Tobler & Mele)

"Passing Period"

Farewells


